skip to main content
Product Recycling Fund
The price of this item includes a contribution to a Product recycling fund to ensure that waste electrical and electronic equipment is collected and recycled in a responsible manner.

News Room


IKEA recalls GODIS PÅSKKYCKLING due to possible contamination
Wed Feb 28 00:00:00 UTC 2018
 | 
[National]  Effective immediately, IKEA Canada is recalling all bags of GODIS PÅSKKYCKLING, marshmallow candy (100g), due to a possible food contamination.
Effective immediately, IKEA Canada is recalling all bags of GODIS PÅSKKYCKLING, marshmallow candy (100g), due to a possible food contamination. This product is being recalled in all markets where it is sold. We urge customers to return GODIS PÅSKKYCKLING, to the nearest IKEA store for a full refund or to contact customer service for assistance. No receipt is required.

GODIS PÅSKKYCKLING is a seasonal product, and a limited quantity has been sold in Canada since the sales began in February.

Food safety and product quality are of highest importance to IKEA and we see this recall as a necessary step to live up to these standards. We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause.

For more information, please contact IKEA customer relations at 1-800-661-9807.

About the IKEA Group

About the IKEA Group
Get an inside look at what we do by exploring About the IKEA Group. Here you’ll find out how we design and develop our products, what’s it like to work for us, and a lot more.

People & Planet

People & Planet
We have a strong tradition of working with sustainability. Find out more information in our People and Planet section.